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Stanaa,a PVC 
P12-14A 
P12、34A
P11-11 
户12-11
P22-37AI 
P2S-14A 
P2S-74A 
P2s-3410D 
P2S-1411A 
P22-4412SR 
P22-14A 
P21-34/02H 
P22-34ro2DA 
P22-44RD 
P2s-3S尺IRD
户2S-1SA
户22-1SA
P22-1GA 
P2"-141 
户22一1G/JRD
P22-36为2D
P22-3611S2 DA 
户22-1G/1SRD
P22-34124R2DA 
P22-1"/32(0)H 
P22-361222 DA 
户2S-11
P21-11 
户22-11
P22-71 
P21-2"/0H FDA 
P32-14A 
P32-3GH 
Po2-36/1J 
户32-36/2'
P32-11 
Po1-11 
P31-2"/0H FDA 
P3s-76/4 
户,..,.,,.

P4s-兀;/25

,
0心nd fa\, 竺
户,,_,屯/4N FDA 
P11-21N FDA 
P21{3)勺7N
P22-o7N 
""勺7N
户21天17N
P21-24N FDA 
P2今24N FDA 
P2S-04N FDA 
P22-24N FDA 
P22-o4N FDA 
户2S-2SN FDA 
户22-1GN
P2S-24/1N FDA 
P22-24/31 N FDA 
户22·2S/12N FDA 
P22-2G,. RN FDA 
P22-2a/O N FDA 
户22-2G/14RNFDA 
P21-21N FDA 
P22-21N FDA 
P22-o1N FDA 
户21一1JN
""勺7N
户32-24N FDA 
户31-21N FDA 
P3H1N FDA 
P32-76NA 
Pu—
U12一148A
U12-24/08A 
U12-24G人
U12-2411A 
U12-•4SA 
U22-078AI 
U2一1A
U2-2A 
U2-2/oA 
U2-7A 
U2-8A 
U22-14A 
U22•24AA 
U22-24/0RA 
U22-2411 RA 
U22-34/0H 
U22-•4邸
U22-74/0GA 
U22-04/0叽
U22·0SN也
U22-1GPA -- -一户E－ － Em勺4
丘20-0S
丘20-0GC
丘20勺GT
氐3天IS
沁c1Y终j釭灶凶l�又
T2-0/oA 
T22-04A 
T22-06/27A 
T22-06/0A 
妇心心＿＿
S12-248A 
笠S-24U
笠今24NAFDA

, . 'l.fe• 一
P2M勺'"
PJM-37A 
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Ge妇n
Slack 
。「仑'"
。「仑'"
Sia七K
Ge仑'"
户仑t心1
Slack 
O「*"
O「•Y

Ge仑'"
Slack 
Slack 
Gcey 
Bia七K
e「仑n
Ge仑仑「｀
Ge仑'"
Ge仑'"
"'*" 
Black 
Slack 
。「仑'"
Sia七K
Ge仑'"
Black 
。「今n
e「仑""
。「仑'"
Pet心1
WM七
"'仑仑n
Bia仑K
Black 
Black 
"'*" 
Ge仑'"
WM七
P七t心l
Pet心1
户仑'"''

Smoo价
So飞心价

Sm=wD,amo心
Sm=wD,amo心

Fao心
Smoo价
So心们

Matt 
D却0心
匕沁gop
S斤论仑价
＂注tt
阻tt

So文心·th
Matt 

Smoo价
Smc, 仑价
Smc, 仑价
Smooth 

知产9"P
VIS<vySu产勺叩
L屯n心,oaJ戊｝
区飞抖心,oaJ心
Latt心七patt仑m
C心oOJMatt

·� 的电心60mrr
Sm=wD,amo心
Sm=wD,amo心
Sm心tr,D,amo心
Sm心tr,D,amo心

Smooth/Matt 
Sm<心价
Sm<心价

的归心20mm
Ca芦U伦忒Ud

Sm心tt;D,amo叩
Sm心tr,D,amo心

Smooth/Matt 
Sm三II o,pp论

飞"'"'

兰9迎，
,'""""'"" 

S阻II o,pp论
Sm=tr,D,amooc 

Fat>心
F还心
F尘心
F尘心

S斤论仑甘
S斤论心价
Smc心价
So心m
Sm<心价
Smoo价
Smc, 仑价

0却0闪
迭心b氐
M心gnp

&wtooth 
屿n'Ma!t
F6h沁h七

Sm=tr,D却ooc
Sm心tt;D的ooc
Sm=tr,D iamooc 
Sm� 又r,D五mooc

F尘心
Smc心甘
S斤论心价
S斤论心价
S斤己心价

Smooth 
归tt

Smooth 
D却0介d
S斤""'价
F还心

So飞心寸
Smoo价

屿tt
S斤论仑甘
So心价
S斤心价
Sm<心价

屿tt
D却0的

屿tt
S斤论心价

瓟tt
碑tt

Sm<心价
Smoo它

1.0 
1.0 
2.0 
2订
1.6 
2.0 
20 
2.0 
2.1 
2.4 
2.4 
2.4 
2.4 
2.4 
3 .0 
3订
3.2 
3.8 
3 .G 
53 
5.3 
3.1 
3.1 
2.4 
6.0 
7.5 
2.1 
3.1 
3.1 
3.1 
4.9 
3.9 
1.0 
9.0 
8.5 
4.G 
4.G 
62 
1.0 

11.5 .. 

0.5 
a.s 

O.G/0.9 
O.G/0.9 

0.5 
a.s 
0.5 
0.7 

订.8
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
1.0 
1.2 
1.5 
2. 订
0.7 
3.5 
3.5 
1.4 
1.4 
1.0 

3.7/0.8 
5.5 

a.410.8 
0.7/0.8 
0.7/0.8 
0.7/0.8 
2.011.0 

1.0 
4.5 
G.5 
G.O 

0.7/0.8 
0.7/0.8 
2.0/1.0 

2.0 
G.5 
2.0 

•o 

•o 

aoias 
aoias 

•o

ao 
a o  
a o  
45 
ao 
ao 
•o .. 
70 
•o 

ao 
a o  
70 
40 
55 
55 
35 
40 
ao 
55 

aoias 
aoias 
aoias 
aO/a5 
aoiao 
•o

55 
55 
55 

aoias 
aoias 
aoiao 

75 
55 
75 

1.0 
1.0 
2.0 
2.0 
1.5 
2.1 
2.1 
2.3 
, .. 
2.4 
2.7 
2.6 
2.6 
2.6 
3.5 
3.5 
3.7 
4.5 
3.9 
..• 

..• 

3.0 
3.0 
2.3 
6.0 
4.9 
2.6 
3.2 
3.2 
3.2 
6.3 
4.3 
•.. 

.. , 

.. , 
4.9 
4.9 
, .. 
, 6 
•.. 

10.1 

S
5
6
5
10
8
3
,
8
10
10
12
11
10
,
3
10
10
廷
10
11
10
10
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3
12
10
10
12
13
13
13
13
13
15
15
8
g
为

10
10
35
35
30
30
30
8
30
g
g
g
g
40

芒奋
60
5
g
g
8

芒奋

赞5
8

芒奋

器

臣
80

器
扭
扭
炟

一151宁..
一151•··
-151+80 
-151•·· 
-151+80 
一151+80
一151宁..
一15!•··
-151•·· 
-201•70 
-151•·· 
-15!+80 
一151干..
-201于,.
-151•·· 
-151•·· 
-151•·· 
一151+80
-15! 宁..
-201宁,.
-201+70 
-201•70 
-201•70 
-201•70 
-15!+80 
一15!宁80
一15/••o
-151•·· 
-151•·· 
-15/••o 
-15!+80 
-151干ao
一151于•o
-15!•·· 
-15!•·· 
-15/+80 
-151+80 
-15! 宁80
一151宁•o
一15/••o
-151+80 

,aac 
,aa, 
,oac 
,oac 
,aac 
,aac 
,aa, 
,aac 
,oac 
2aa, 
,oac 
,aac 
,aac 
,aac 
,oac 
,oac 
,oac 
,aac 
,aac 
2aa, 
,aa, 
2aa, 
200, 
,aac 
120, 
14艾
,aa, 
,aac 
,oac 
,aac 
,aac 
,aac 
2aa, 
2aa, 
130C 
,aac 
,aac 
,aac 
220, 
200, 
200, 
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Whit七
Whit七

Whit仑
Whit仑

FDA B1u仑
Whit仑

FDA Bluo 
Whit< 
O飞士「｀
Whit七
Wh九仑
Whit会
Whit七
Wh仆仑
Whit七
Whit仑
Wh九七

FDA Blu仑
。「今n

Whit仑
Whit< 

FDA Blu七
P七'"''

1.7 
2.0 
1 a 
, .. 
1.a 
2.a 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.4 
2.4 
3.0 
3.a 
2.1 
2.5 
2.7 
..• 

3.0 
... 

3.1 
3.1 
3.1 
4.5 
2.S 
3.S 
4.G 
4.G 
5.0 

, .. 
, .. 
1.2 
1.2 
, .. 
1.1 
1.4 
1.4 
1.4 
1.4 
1.4 
1.5 
15 
1.5 
2.0 
2.G 
1.5 
2.3 
2.0 
, .. 
4.0 

1.2 
0.610.9 

0.5 
0.5 
0.5 
0.7 
0.7 
1.2 
2.0 
0.7 
1.0 
1.2 
,.o 

0.710.7 
3.0 

0.710.8 
0.710.S 
0.710.S 
2.010.a 

1.0 
0.710.S 
0.710.8 
2.010.2 

0.3 
0.3 
0.3 
o., 
0.3 

0.3 
0.3 

订.3
0.3 
0.3 
0.3 
勺.3
0.3 
o., 

订..
0.3 
0.3 
0.7 
1.5 
2订

200C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
200C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
200C 
200C 
145C 
300C 
145C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
300C 
330C 

200, 
200, 
200, 
200, 
200C 
200, 
200, 
200, 
200, 
200C 
200C 
200C 
200, 
200, 
200, 
300C 
200C 
200C 
200, 
200, 
200, 

·
· ,·
·
·
·
·
·
·j

 ••
•

 ·
·
·-·
·
·
·
·
·

 

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 

-
RSl
RS
RS

RSl
RS

Rsl
Rs

:
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

笠芦

怎涵
怎
它

•

•

 

•
•

 •
•
•
•

 

•
•
•
•
•

愍
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
咚
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

．

．

 

•
•
•

 

·�+�==h++=MM==4�=����H+H+W=I I
U
LJ
 u;

 JU
 I
 

Wh;t仑
Wh;t仑
Wh九七

RS 
RS 
RS 

WOit仑
Siaok 

www.m
ys

upplie
rch

ina.c
om



Conveyor Belts Code Definition 
Example
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<D Cover Materials 
®Number of Plies 

®Type of Fabric 
@ C olour 

@C over cha racterist1cs 
®Pattern 
包） Other Cover characteristics 
®Other Fabric characteristics 

P: PVC 
U:PU 
E:PE 
T: Polyester(Hytrel气
S: Silicon 

1 : One fabric 
2: Two fabric 
3: Three fabric 

＿ 
0: Polyester spun, Heavy Construction 
1: Polyester.Flexible 
2: Polyester, with lateral stability 
3: Polyester/Cotton 
4: Polyester spun 
5: Polyester.with lateral stability, 

light construction 
7: Cotton 
8: Polyester.with lateral stability, 

Heavy construction 
9: Polyester.Flexible.Heavy 扛nstruction
M: Polyester Felt 

哑
0: Natural / Transp. 
1: Green 
2: White 
3: Black 
4: Grey 
5: Red 
6: Beige 
7: Petrol 
8: Blue 
9: Orange ＿
1: 

2: 

3: 

4: 

5: 

6: 

7: 

8: 

9: 

D: 

＊ 

＊＊ 

＊＊＊ 

-
u

－
二
＿
＿
＿
＿
＿
＿
＿

Top / Bottom 
• I Diamond

•• I Diamond
••• I Diamond

• I Fabnc
•• I Fabnc

••• I Fabnc
Fabnc / Fabnc 

•• I•
＊＊＊／＊ 

• I•

Normal smooth cover (0.5-1.0 mm) 
Medium smooth cover (1.0-2.0 mm) 
Thick smoot11 cover (�2.0mm) 

＿ 
＿ 
盼衬中钤＿ 

谥区面区一
B: Thinner Cover th an Standard One 
H: Thicker Cover than Standard One 
Y: Hardened Cover 
R: Softened Cover 
N: Oil and Fat Resistant PVC Cover 
z: Flame Retardant PVC cover 

(Comply with 1S0340) 
FDA: Comply with FDA requirements 

A: Antistatic fabric 
D : Low noise fabric 
I: Impregnated fabric 
G: Extra latitudinal rigid fabric 
S: PVC leak through fabric 

枷，．．
0: Matt 
1: Diamond 2mm 
3: Supe r grip 
4: Small nipple 
6: Saw tooth 
7: Golf 
8: Long stud 
9: Wavy Super grip 
11: Crescent 
12: Mini grip 
13: Square 20mm 
15: Small Gol f  
16: Latitudinal Fishbone 
19: Longitudinal rib 
22: Big square 60mm 
23: Tooth pattern 
24: Lattice pattern 
25: Low grip 
27: Staggered stud 
28: Capsule stud 
31: Sandblast 
32: Cross rib 
33: Rough matt 
C: Round stud 
T: Oval stud 

[777 
'32 

厂三勹

－ 

圈哪
� 

圈雪，
醴
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Pro什les and sidewalls 

!YP.e of r1rofiles I Sidewalls 

Shapes I� 总I::
Sizes 

Type b
m

x
m

h 

I月 fIi 111 
Top 

m
1:

ottom 

ShA 

I I
h PVC . -' D6 6x4 ． ．  ． ． 40 30 

D8 8x5 ． ．  ． ． 50 40 

晕5
D10 10x6 ． ．  ． ． 70 60 
D13 13x8 . . ． ． 100 80 60 氐

寸I 
'IVIUlll 厂llull

D 
D17 17x11 ． ．  ． ． 110 90 

I 
呻'"I --·--·I I I .,, M,n 

D22 22x14 ． ．  ． ． 180 120 w f 
Type H :a: GJ 9 o,ameter

D25 25x24 ． ．  ． ． 180 130 ShA mm mm mm mml 口 IJ 1后l mm 
D30 30x18 ． ．  ． ． 200 150 PVC 

＿ ＿ ' T10 1 Ox10 ． ．  ． ． 40 SW30-30 30 ． ． 60 
T20 90 80 20x20 ． ．  ． ． SW30-40 40 ． ． 

60 3.0 30 26 T30 25x30 ． ．  ． ． 120 SW30-50 50 ． ． 100 

上飞
T40 25x40 ． ．  ． ． 120 SW30-60 60 ． ． 120 
TSO 25x50 . . ． ． 120 SW50-50 50 ． ． 120 
T60 40x60 ． ．  ． ． 150 SW50-60 60 ． ． 140 

T T75 45x75 ． ．  ． ． 160 SI/'、150-70 70 ． ． 140 
60 T80 47x80 ． ．  ． ． 180 SW50-80 80 ． ． 160 

��

60 5.0 55 65 X30 25x30 ． ．  ． ． 40 SW50-90 90 ． . 160 
X40 30x40 ． ．  ． ． 60 SW50-100 100 ． ． 180 
X50 30x50 ． ．  ． ． 80 SW50-110 110 ． ． 180 

X 

入飞
X60 35x60 ． ．  ． ． 80 SW50-120 120 ． ． 180 

'-X70 40x70 ． ．  ． ． 100 PU 
I b I X80 43x80 ． ．  ． ． 120 USW13-20 20 30 
w W35 28x35 ． ．  • • 130 USW13-25 25 40 86 1 .3 20 24 Pll USW13-30 30 50 - "' '----� 

UD6 6x4 ． ．  ． 120 120 USW13-35 35 60 

晕飞1
65

1罕。
8x5 ． ．  ． 120 120 

10x6 ． ．  ． 120 120 Yo ngli provides customized auxilia ry  part pr oducts, 
including: Special sharp Guiderope, special sharp Cleat UD UD13 13x8 ． ．  ． 100 70 a n d  reinforced cleat(with fabric inside). 

J; 
UT10 8x10 ． ．  ． 30 
UT20 10x20 ． ．  ． 35 For 俨Jrther in formation, please contact our salesmen. 

86 UT30 15x30 ． ．  ． 40 
UT UT40 15x40 ． ．  ． 40 

Special processing 
Yongli customizes special fabricated belts 
according different customer requirements. 
- Knife edge belt - Holed belt 
- Turning belt - High temperature belt 
- Edge capped belt - Low temperature belt
- Troughed belt - Flame retardant belt

- Anti- static belt
H oled belt Edge capped belt Knife edge belt 

Types o f splices 
1 : Single tooth 
2: Multi tooth 
3: Overlap 
4: Pin 
5: Fastener 

霞
G
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